
3/27/2016 Olympic Weightlifting ­ QWA ­ AWF Rankings 2004

file:///C:/Miles/TFSProjects/qwa/oldrankings/rankings04.ASP 1/6

AWF Open and U20 Rankings 2004

Male Open   Male U20 Female Open   Female U20

MALE OPEN RANKINGS

56Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Con Vasiliades         85 NSW    55.85     92.5   115.0   207.5 13/03/2004 Burwood Competition ­ Burwood    320.97
2 Damien Hewish          64 VIC    53.80     75.0     95.0   170.0 12/03/2004 VWA Open, U16 & U18 Championships ­ Hawthorn    271.54
3 Vanara Be              88 VIC    54.15     75.0     95.0   170.0 11/12/2004 Hawthorn Championships ­ Hawthorn    270.01
4 Joey Morley            86 SA     54.45     70.0     95.0   165.0 13/03/2004 SAWLA U20 Championships ­ SASI    260.82
5 Dale Watkins           88 SA     55.76     70.0     92.5   162.5 14/08/2004 SAWLA U14&U16 Champ & Open ­ SASI    251.70
6 Dominic Poignand       89 SA     51.84     60.0     82.5   142.5 11/12/2004 Phoenix Invitational ­ SASI    235.25
7 Mark Holloway          88 VIC    55.95     62.5     77.5   140.0 12/03/2004 VWA Open, U16 & U18 Championships ­ Hawthorn    216.23
8 Ben Prior              90 WA     53.65     57.5     80.0   137.5 16/05/2004WWA Junior Shield #1 ­ Midvale    220.17
9 Darryl Hockins         88 QLD    56.00     62.5     72.5   135.0 19/11/2004 TWA Club competition ­ Toowoomba    208.35
10 Craig Nolan            87 QLD    55.50     55.0     75.0   130.0 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    202.16

                   
62Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Yurik Sarkisian        61 VIC    62.00   120.0   157.5   277.5 11/12/2004 Hawthorn Championships ­ Hawthorn    394.80
2 Con Vasiliades         85 NSW    60.10     95.0   122.5   217.5 6/08/2004 Burwood Club Competition ­ Burwood    316.95
3 John Yamasaki          84 QLD    61.75     95.0   117.5   212.5 5/05/2004Oceania & Sth Pacific Juniors ­ Suva    303.25
4 Shane Gates            87 SA     62.00     90.0   110.0   200.0 13/03/2004 SAWLA U20 Championships ­ SASI    284.54
5 Josh Brady             88 QLD    61.55     80.0   110.0   190.0 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    271.82
6 Tom McCosker           88 QLD    61.85     80.0   102.5   182.5 9/10/2004QWA League & Masters Final ­ Chandler    260.12
7 Kyle Woodlock          85 QLD    59.20     75.0     95.0   170.0 6/02/2004 TWA club competition ­ Toowoomba    250.70
8 Graeme Walker          70 NT     60.90     75.0     95.0   170.0 18/12/2004 Cougars Open Club Comp. ­ Chandler    245.20
9 Peter Nicholls         89 VIC    61.35     75.0     90.0   165.0 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    236.64
10 Mark Holloway          88 VIC    61.65     80.0     85.0   165.0 2/10/2004 Vic Open & U20 Championships ­ Bendigo    235.76

                   
69Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Yurik Sarkisian        61 VIC    65.70   115.0   155.0   270.0 30/10/2004Mermet Cup International ­ Hawthorn    368.12
2 David Sarkisian        86 VIC    68.75   117.5   150.0   267.5 5/05/2004Oceania & Sth Pacific Champ. ­ Suva    353.43
3 David DeRose           82 QLD    68.92   117.5   142.5   260.0 13/03/2004 Cougars Club Open Comp ­ Chandler    342.95
4 Troy Hewkins           86 QLD    68.80   105.0   127.5   232.5 10/07/2004Open & U20 Championships ­ Chandler    307.03
5 Monty Sullivan         76 VIC    67.80   105.0   117.5   222.5 16/10/2004 Alby Dutton & Bill Keir Memorials ­ Hawthorn    296.76
6 John Yamasaki          84 QLD    64.25     95.0   115.0   210.0 21/08/2004QWA League & Masters rnd 3 ­ Chandler    290.95
7 Josh Brady             88 QLD    65.65     90.0   120.0   210.0 13/11/2004Qld 2000 Tournament ­ Chandler    286.47
8 Dale Woodford          85 VIC    67.95     90.0   120.0   210.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    279.67
9 Troy Davis             88 TAS    68.40     90.0   120.0   210.0 9/10/2004 Presidents Cup rnd 7 ­ Hobart    278.42
10 Liam McLaughlin        82 VIC    68.65     95.0   115.0   210.0 3/04/2004Musashi Cup & VWA Open ­ Hawthorn    277.73

                   
77Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Ben Turner             84 QLD    76.00   130.0   165.0   295.0 15/10/2004 Nudgee Club Open ­ Boondall    365.79
2 Mark Woodford          86 VIC    77.00   115.0   145.0   260.0 11/12/2004 Hawthorn Championships ­ Hawthorn    319.93
3 Scott Lohrey           78 TAS    76.30   110.0   140.0   250.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    309.27
4 Paul Mateos            80 VIC    76.70   110.0   140.0   250.0 12/03/2004 VWA Open, U16 & U18 Championships ­ Hawthorn    308.32
5 Troy Hewkins           86 QLD    73.30   110.0   135.0   245.0 13/11/2004Qld 2000 Tournament ­ Chandler    310.54
6 Michael Klinkert       80 ACT    76.80   110.0   135.0   245.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    301.93
7 Matthew Turner         82 QLD    76.20   102.5   132.5   235.0 10/07/2004Open & U20 Championships ­ Chandler    290.94
8 Simon McCoy            83 VIC    73.40   100.0   127.5   227.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    288.11
9 Vasili Kodos           87 NSW    77.00   100.0   125.0   225.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    276.86
10 Lee Quarrell           80 TAS    76.30   102.5   120.0   222.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    275.25

                   
85Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Sergo Chakhoyan        69 VIC    84.20   165.0   190.0   355.0 30/10/2004Mermet Cup International ­ Hawthorn    416.05
2 Max Dalsanto           85 SA     84.50   127.5   160.0   287.5 6/11/2004 SAWLA U18/U23/Open ­ SASI    336.34
3 Stephen Haldun         70 SA     84.74   122.5   160.0   282.5 11/12/2004 Phoenix Invitational ­ SASI    330.01
4 Matthew Williams       80 VIC    83.50   130.0   150.0   280.0 12/03/2004 VWA Open, U16 & U18 Championships ­ Hawthorn    329.56
5 Lee Saxton             86 WA     85.00   120.0   152.5   272.5 13/06/2004WWA Grand Prix #2 ­ Armadale    317.84
6 Andrew Ciancio         78 VIC    84.95   125.0   145.0   270.0 12/03/2004 VWA Open, U16 & U18 Championships ­ Hawthorn    315.02
7 John Walz              87 QLD    85.00   112.5   140.0   252.5 13/11/2004Qld 2000 Tournament ­ Chandler    294.51
8 Paul Mateos            80 VIC    79.15   110.0   140.0   250.0 24/01/2004 Australia Day Comp. ­ Hawthorn    302.83
9 Mark Woodford          86 VIC    80.40   110.0   140.0   250.0 7/08/2004 Touchdown Tours Cup ­ Geelong    300.22
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10 Lee Quarrell           80 TAS    80.76   107.5   132.5   240.0 11/12/2004 State Championships ­ Launceston    287.51
                   

94Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Alex Karapetyn         70 VIC    94.00   170.0   190.0   360.0 26/06/2004Olympic Team Nomination Trials ­ Hawthorn    400.91
2 Sergo Chakhoyan        69 VIC    87.85   145.0   190.0   335.0 2/10/2004 Vic Open & U20 Championships ­ Bendigo    384.51
3 Simon Heffernan        75 VIC    93.95   150.0   182.5   332.5 26/06/2004Olympic Team Nomination Trials ­ Hawthorn    370.37
4 Ben Mulder             78 TAS    91.58   125.0   170.0   295.0 11/12/2004 State Championships ­ Launceston    332.22
5 Max Dalsanto           85 SA     85.38   125.0   155.0   280.0 16/10/2004 SAWLA October Open ­ SASI    325.86
6 Matthew Williams       80 VIC    87.00   125.0   155.0   280.0 7/08/2004 Touchdown Tours Cup ­ Geelong    322.88
7 Robert Campbell        72 SA     93.62   120.0   160.0   280.0 14/08/2004 SAWLA U14&U16 Champ & Open ­ SASI    312.35
8 Lee Saxton             86 WA     87.35   120.0   152.5   272.5 1/12/2004 Commonwealth Youth Games ­ Bendigo    313.62
9 Andrew Ciancio         78 VIC    88.12   125.0   145.0   270.0 11/12/2004 Phoenix Invitational ­ SASI    309.45
10 Brad Keep              72 TAS    91.00   115.0   150.0   265.0 9/10/2004 Presidents Cup rnd 7 ­ Hobart    299.28

                   
105Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 

1 Alex Karapetyn         70 VIC    98.45   175.0   190.0   365.0 30/10/2004Mermet Cup International ­ Hawthorn    399.02
2 Valeri Sarava          78 NSW  104.90   162.5   202.5   365.0 13/03/2004 Burwood Competition ­ Burwood    390.13
3 Phillip Christou       70 VIC    99.05   135.0   177.5   312.5 5/05/2004Oceania & Sth Pacific Champ. ­ Suva    340.84
4 Andrew Edenborough     81 VIC  105.00   130.0   165.0   295.0 7/08/2004 Touchdown Tours Cup ­ Geelong    315.21
5 McGregor Hall          77 VIC  105.00   135.0   160.0   295.0 11/12/2004 Hawthorn Championships ­ Hawthorn    315.21
6 Paul Wheeler           71 QLD    99.75   130.0   160.0   290.0 13/11/2004Qld 2000 Tournament ­ Chandler    315.47
7 Robert Campbell        72 SA     95.50   125.0   160.0   285.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    315.32
8 Mitchil Mann           87 NSW    98.75   115.0   145.0   260.0 29/05/2004 AWF Olympic Elimination Trials ­ Burwood    283.91
9 Marco Peselj           81 WA   102.25   120.0   140.0   260.0 13/06/2004WWA Grand Prix #2 ­ Armadale    280.33
10 Chris Duthie           67 SA   102.45   110.0   150.0   260.0 22/05/2004 State Masters & Open ­ SASI    280.13

                   
105+Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 

1 Corran Hocking         80 VIC  140.35   175.0   210.0   385.0 3/04/2004Musashi Cup & VWA Open ­ Hawthorn    376.96
2 Valeri Sarava          78 NSW  106.30   160.0   200.0   360.0 28/02/2004 NSW Sponsorship League,R1 ­ Burwood    383.13
3 George Ikosidekas      63 VIC  139.80   162.5   192.5   355.0 29/05/2004 AWF Olympic Elimination Trials ­ Burwood    356.98
4 Damon Kelly            83 QLD  137.75   152.5   200.0   352.5 13/11/2004Qld 2000 Tournament ­ Chandler    355.00
5 Matthew Falcone        87 VIC  148.70   122.5   162.5   285.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    285.35
6 Nathan Best            69 NSW  121.35   110.0   150.0   260.0 18/07/2004Open & U20 State Championships ­ L. Illawarra    267.18
7 Julio Melo             63 VIC  121.65   110.0   150.0   260.0 12/03/2004 VWA Open, U16 & U18 Championships ­ Hawthorn    267.04
8 Brian Reid             82 SA   114.96   110.0   140.0   250.0 11/12/2004 Phoenix Invitational ­ SASI    260.16
9 Peter Foster           67 QLD  107.65   115.0   132.5   247.5 18/12/2004 Cougars Open Club Comp. ­ Chandler    262.36
10 Matthew Wragg          85 VIC  114.25   110.0   137.5   247.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    257.97

MALE U20 RANKINGS
 

56Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Con Vasiliades         85 NSW    55.85     92.5   115.0   207.5 13/03/2004 Burwood Competition ­ Burwood    320.97
2 Vanara Be              88 VIC    54.15     75.0     95.0   170.0 11/12/2004 Hawthorn Championships ­ Hawthorn    270.01
3 Joey Morley            86 SA     54.45     70.0     95.0   165.0 13/03/2004 SAWLA U20 Championships ­ SASI    260.82
4 Dale Watkins           88 SA     55.76     70.0     92.5   162.5 14/08/2004 SAWLA U14&U16 Champ & Open ­ SASI    251.70
5 Dominic Poignand       89 SA     51.84     60.0     82.5   142.5 11/12/2004 Phoenix Invitational ­ SASI    235.25
6 Mark Holloway          88 VIC    55.95     62.5     77.5   140.0 12/03/2004 VWA Open, U16 & U18 Championships ­ Hawthorn    216.23
7 Ben Prior              90 WA     53.65     57.5     80.0   137.5 16/05/2004WWA Junior Shield #1 ­ Midvale    220.17
8 Darryl Hockins         88 QLD    56.00     62.5     72.5   135.0 19/11/2004 TWA Club competition ­ Toowoomba    208.35
9 Craig Nolan            87 QLD    55.50     55.0     75.0   130.0 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    202.16
10 Matthew Peterson       89 VIC    52.50     52.5     75.0   127.5 20/10/2004 Vic Schools Championships ­ Lilydale    208.11

                   
62Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Con Vasiliades         85 NSW    60.10     95.0   122.5   217.5 6/08/2004 Burwood Club Competition ­ Burwood    316.95
2 John Yamasaki          84 QLD    61.75     95.0   117.5   212.5 5/05/2004Oceania & Sth Pacific Juniors ­ Suva    303.25
3 Shane Gates            87 SA     62.00     90.0   110.0   200.0 13/03/2004 SAWLA U20 Championships ­ SASI    284.54
4 Josh Brady             88 QLD    61.55     80.0   110.0   190.0 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    271.82
5 Tom McCosker           88 QLD    61.85     80.0   102.5   182.5 9/10/2004QWA League & Masters Final ­ Chandler    260.12
6 Kyle Woodlock          85 QLD    59.20     75.0     95.0   170.0 6/02/2004 TWA club competition ­ Toowoomba    250.70
7 Peter Nicholls         89 VIC    61.35     75.0     90.0   165.0 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    236.64
8 Mark Holloway          88 VIC    61.65     80.0     85.0   165.0 2/10/2004 Vic Open & U20 Championships ­ Bendigo    235.76
9 Matthew Edgley         86 QLD    60.75     72.5     85.0   157.5 10/07/2004Open & U20 Championships ­ Chandler    227.60
10 Dale Watkins           88 SA     56.78     65.0     85.0   150.0 17/07/2004 SAWLA July Open ­ SASI    228.84

                   
69Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 David Sarkisian        86 VIC    68.75   117.5   150.0   267.5 5/05/2004Oceania & Sth Pacific Champ. ­ Suva    353.43
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2 Troy Hewkins           86 QLD    68.80   105.0   127.5   232.5 10/07/2004Open & U20 Championships ­ Chandler    307.03
3 John Yamasaki          84 QLD    64.25     95.0   115.0   210.0 21/08/2004QWA League & Masters rnd 3 ­ Chandler    290.95
4 Josh Brady             88 QLD    65.65     90.0   120.0   210.0 13/11/2004Qld 2000 Tournament ­ Chandler    286.47
5 Dale Woodford          85 VIC    67.95     90.0   120.0   210.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    279.67
6 Troy Davis             88 TAS    68.40     90.0   120.0   210.0 9/10/2004 Presidents Cup rnd 7 ­ Hobart    278.42
7 Shane Gates            87 SA     66.14     92.5   115.0   207.5 6/11/2004 SAWLA U18/U23/Open ­ SASI    281.57
8 Robert Feiler          89 VIC    67.85     90.0   112.5   202.5 16/10/2004 Alby Dutton & Bill Keir Memorials ­ Hawthorn    269.95
9 Greg Botha             86 QLD    68.25     85.0   112.5   197.5 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    262.23
10 John Hadji­Sateroiu    87 SA     68.75     82.5   110.0   192.5 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    254.34

                   
77Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Ben Turner             84 QLD    76.00   130.0   165.0   295.0 15/10/2004 Nudgee Club Open ­ Boondall    365.79
2 Mark Woodford          86 VIC    77.00   115.0   145.0   260.0 11/12/2004 Hawthorn Championships ­ Hawthorn    319.93
3 Troy Hewkins           86 QLD    73.30   110.0   135.0   245.0 13/11/2004Qld 2000 Tournament ­ Chandler    310.54
4 Vasili Kodos           87 NSW    77.00   100.0   125.0   225.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    276.86
5 Stephen Davies         88 QLD    73.45     95.0   125.0   220.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    278.50
6 Rick Chee Lee          84 ACT    73.60   105.0   115.0   220.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    278.14
7 Chris Merrey           88 VIC    77.00     95.0   125.0   220.0 17/03/2004 Vic Schools League ­ Hawthorn    270.71
8 Bowen Stuart           86 QLD    75.10     95.0   120.0   215.0 10/07/2004Open & U20 Championships ­ Chandler    268.50
9 Adam Woods             88 NT     76.40     90.0   120.0   210.0 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    259.59
10 Malek Chamoun          89 NSW    76.55     87.5   120.0   207.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    256.20

                   
85Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Max Dalsanto           85 SA     84.50   127.5   160.0   287.5 6/11/2004 SAWLA U18/U23/Open ­ SASI    336.34
2 Lee Saxton             86 WA     85.00   120.0   152.5   272.5 13/06/2004WWA Grand Prix #2 ­ Armadale    317.84
3 John Walz              87 QLD    85.00   112.5   140.0   252.5 13/11/2004Qld 2000 Tournament ­ Chandler    294.51
4 Mark Woodford          86 VIC    80.40   110.0   140.0   250.0 7/08/2004 Touchdown Tours Cup ­ Geelong    300.22
5 Chris Merrey           88 VIC    84.50   100.0   135.0   235.0 11/12/2004 Hawthorn Championships ­ Hawthorn    274.92
6 Vasili Kodos           87 NSW    77.05   105.0   125.0   230.0 6/03/2004 NSW School Championships ­ Burwood    282.91
7 Robert Galswarthy      89 WA     81.80     97.5   130.0   227.5 13/06/2004WWA Grand Prix #2 ­ Armadale    270.67
8 Edward Haikal          86 VIC    83.48     95.0   132.5   227.5 11/12/2004 Phoenix Invitational ­ SASI    267.80
9 Tyson Jacquier         85 SA     84.90   100.0   127.5   227.5 6/11/2004 SAWLA U18/U23/Open ­ SASI    265.51
10 Luke Gardner           88 QLD    84.60   100.0   125.0   225.0 10/07/2004Open & U20 Championships ­ Chandler    263.06

                   
94Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Max Dalsanto           85 SA     85.38   125.0   155.0   280.0 16/10/2004 SAWLA October Open ­ SASI    325.86
2 Lee Saxton             86 WA     87.35   120.0   152.5   272.5 1/12/2004 Commonwealth Youth Games ­ Bendigo    313.62
3 John Walz              87 QLD    86.90   115.0   147.5   262.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    302.87
4 Daniel Klinkert        85 SA     91.24   115.0   135.0   250.0 6/11/2004 SAWLA U18/U23/Open ­ SASI    282.01
5 Chris Merrey           88 VIC    85.70   100.0   140.0   240.0 28/10/2004 Vic Schools Championships ­ Malvern    278.79
6 Brodie Chambers        86 SA     89.40   105.0   135.0   240.0 13/03/2004 SAWLA U20 Championships ­ SASI    273.23
7 Mitchil Mann           87 NSW    93.55   107.5   132.5   240.0 7/02/2004 NSW Open competition ­ Goulburn    267.81
8 Luke Gardner           88 QLD    93.80   105.0   135.0   240.0 11/12/2004 Bruce Walsh Memorial ­ Burwood    267.51
9 Tyson Jacquier         85 SA     87.14     95.0   130.0   225.0 14/08/2004 SAWLA U14&U16 Champ & Open ­ SASI    259.26
10 Richard Zivkovic       86 SA     88.15     95.0   115.0   210.0 13/03/2004 SAWLA U20 Championships ­ SASI    240.65

                   
105Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 

1 Mitchil Mann           87 NSW    98.75   115.0   145.0   260.0 29/05/2004 AWF Olympic Elimination Trials ­ Burwood    283.91
2 Luke Gardner           88 QLD    95.05   105.0   140.0   245.0 18/12/2004 Cougars Open Club Comp. ­ Chandler    271.59
3 Matt Nayna             87 VIC  104.30   105.0   135.0   240.0 12/03/2004 VWA Open, U16 & U18 Championships ­ Hawthorn    257.01
4 Brodie Chambers        86 SA     94.62   100.0   135.0   235.0 6/11/2004 SAWLA U18/U23/Open ­ SASI    260.99
5 Matthew Wragg          85 VIC  104.95   105.0   130.0   235.0 12/03/2004 VWA Open, U16 & U18 Championships ­ Hawthorn    251.14
6 Daniel Susanto         84 NSW    96.45     95.0   120.0   215.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    236.93
7 Sam Kelly              86 VIC  104.90     90.0   107.5   197.5 12/03/2004 VWA Open, U16 & U18 Championships ­ Hawthorn    211.10
8 Luke Barron            88 TAS    94.50     85.0   110.0   195.0 11/12/2004 State Championships ­ Launceston    216.68
9 Jason Mitchell         88 QLD  104.80     80.0   112.5   192.5 15/10/2004 Nudgee Club Open ­ Boondall    205.82
10 Jordan Steffans        89 SA     95.26     80.0     95.0   175.0 11/12/2004 Phoenix Invitational ­ SASI    193.82

                   
105+Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 

1 Matthew Falcone        87 VIC  148.70   122.5   162.5   285.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    285.35
2 Matthew Wragg          85 VIC  114.25   110.0   137.5   247.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    257.97
3 Daniel Falcone         85 VIC  124.00   105.0   140.0   245.0 24/01/2004 Australia Day Comp. ­ Hawthorn    250.67
4 Wayne Sweeney          84 WA   123.35     97.5   130.0   227.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    233.00
5 James Hatzis           88 QLD  107.60     90.0   115.0   205.0 23/10/2004Qld All Schools Championships ­ Toowoomba    217.34
6 Brad Holland           86 SA   125.25     92.5   107.5   200.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    204.24
7 Sam Kelly              86 VIC  109.75     85.0   105.0   190.0 24/01/2004 Australia Day Comp. ­ Hawthorn    200.24
8 Aaron Joyner           85 WA   111.00     85.0   100.0   185.0 13/06/2004WWA Grand Prix #2 ­ Armadale    194.34
9 Christopher Henderson  88 NSW  125.15     80.0   100.0   180.0 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    183.84



3/27/2016 Olympic Weightlifting ­ QWA ­ AWF Rankings 2004

file:///C:/Miles/TFSProjects/qwa/oldrankings/rankings04.ASP 4/6

10 Jason Mitchell         88 QLD  109.40     72.5     95.0   167.5 21/08/2004QWA League & Masters rnd 3 ­ Chandler    176.70

 

FEMALE OPEN RANKINGS

48Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Nadeene Latif          78 NSW    47.55     60.0     80.0   140.0 30/10/2004Mermet Cup International ­ Hawthorn    193.94
2 Melinda Janke          87 QLD    46.70     50.0     67.5   117.5 10/07/2004Open & U20 Championships ­ Chandler    165.03
3 Mary Macken            61 NSW    47.50     45.0     50.0     95.0 21/05/2004 Burwood Club Comp. ­ Burwood    131.71
4 Dana De Bondt          89 VIC    47.60     32.5     45.0     77.5 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    107.28
5 Sue Edyvean            49 QLD    47.20     32.5     42.5     75.0 2/04/2004 TWA Club Competition ­ Toowoomba    104.48
6 Stephanie Campbell     90 VIC    43.10     30.0     42.5     72.5 20/10/2004 Vic Schools Championships ­ Lilydale    108.62
7 Amanda Scopel          87 VIC    47.60     32.5     40.0     72.5 28/10/2004 Vic Schools Championships ­ Malvern    100.36
8 Meg Stafford           91 VIC    43.00     30.0     40.0     70.0 20/10/2004 Vic Schools Championships ­ Lilydale    105.08
9 Ashleigh Ives          89 VIC    47.30     27.5     42.5     70.0 20/10/2004 Vic Schools Championships ­ Lilydale      97.36
10 Caitlin Preece         90 SA     47.25     20.0     30.0     50.0 26/11/2004 Eyre Peninsula Championships ­ Wudinna      69.60

                   
53Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Erika Yamasaki         87 QLD    52.80     70.0     87.5   157.5 9/10/2004QWA League & Masters Final ­ Chandler    202.58
2 Nadeene Latif          78 NSW    52.65     65.0     85.0   150.0 11/12/2004 Bruce Walsh Memorial ­ Burwood    193.30
3 Rebecca Rush           82 TAS    53.00     62.5     85.0   147.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    189.24
4 Deborah Groves         70 NSW    52.70     60.0     77.5   137.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    177.08
5 Davina Hughes          89 QLD    52.80     52.5     72.5   125.0 10/07/2004Open & U20 Championships ­ Chandler    160.78
6 Rachel Tyson           85 SA     52.98     55.0     70.0   125.0 6/11/2004 SAWLA U18/U23/Open ­ SASI    160.41
7 Jessica Edge           86 SA     52.85     55.0     67.5   122.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    157.46
8 Mary Macken            61 NSW    49.80     42.5     57.5   100.0 9/10/2004 NSWWA Training Camp ­ Canberra    133.91
9 Alex Wragg             89 VIC    53.00     42.5     52.5     95.0 12/03/2004 VWA Open, U16 & U18 Championships ­ Hawthorn    121.88
10 Alecia Lovelock        90 WA     50.85     37.5     52.5     90.0 29/08/2004 Premier Cup ­ Armadale    118.76

                   
58Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Natasha Barker         70 NSW    57.55     75.0     92.5   167.5 30/10/2004Mermet Cup International ­ Hawthorn    204.14
2 Rebecca Rush           82 TAS    53.50     65.0     87.5   152.5 9/10/2004 Presidents Cup rnd 7 ­ Hobart    194.46
3 Maria Tsoukalis        87 NT     57.95     70.0     82.5   152.5 13/03/2004Open competition ­ Darwin    185.11
4 Debbie Lewis           81 SA     57.00     67.5     82.5   150.0 29/05/2004 AWF Olympic Elimination Trials ­ Burwood    183.85
5 Deborah Groves         70 NSW    55.60     62.5     82.5   145.0 21/11/2004 Arthur Shannos Memorial ­ Newcastle    180.43
6 Diana Loy              65 QLD    57.25     60.0     80.0   140.0 9/10/2004QWA League & Masters Final ­ Chandler    171.15
7 Davina Hughes          89 QLD    54.80     60.0     77.5   137.5 19/11/2004 TWA Club competition ­ Toowoomba    172.65
8 Victoria Cocks         85 SA     57.15     60.0     75.0   135.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    165.21
9 Angela Wydall          67 QLD    57.45     60.0     75.0   135.0 26/03/2004 Nudgee Open Club Comp ­ Boondall    164.70
10 Liana Lambert          88 QLD    57.70     60.0     72.5   132.5 23/10/2004Qld All Schools Championships ­ Toowoomba    161.24

                   
63Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Jacquie White          82 VIC    62.50     82.5     97.5   180.0 26/06/2004Olympic Team Nomination Trials ­ Hawthorn    209.61
2 Natasha Barker         70 NSW    58.90     77.5     95.0   172.5 23/10/2004 Burwood Club Competition ­ Burwood    207.44
3 Nicole Sawon           78 SA     62.20     77.5     92.5   170.0 5/05/2004Oceania & Sth Pacific Champ. ­ Suva    198.46
4 Kristie Amadio         85 QLD    62.85     75.0     90.0   165.0 5/05/2004Oceania & Sth Pacific Champ. ­ Suva    191.59
5 Kelly O'Meara          82 VIC    60.50     65.0     87.5   152.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    180.67
6 Debbie Lewis           81 SA     59.32     65.0     80.0   145.0 6/11/2004 SAWLA U18/U23/Open ­ SASI    173.67
7 Tammie Hampton         87 QLD    61.85     65.0     80.0   145.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    169.77
8 Rebecca Brooke         87 NT     62.30     67.5     77.5   145.0 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    169.13
9 Tammie Bower           87 QLD    61.90     65.0     77.5   142.5 6/03/2004Qld U16 & U18 Championships ­ Toowoomba    166.78
10 Victoria Cocks         85 SA     62.90     62.5     80.0   142.5 11/12/2004 Phoenix Invitational ­ SASI    165.40

                   
69Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Jacquie White          82 VIC    63.05     82.5     95.0   177.5 2/10/2004 Vic Open & U20 Championships ­ Bendigo    205.77
2 Belinda Van Tienen     86 VIC    68.95     80.0     97.5   177.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    197.32
3 Melissa Nightingale    81 QLD    68.50     80.0     92.5   172.5 5/05/2004Oceania & Sth Pacific Champ. ­ Suva    192.30
4 Nicole Sawon           78 SA     63.45     77.5     92.5   170.0 31/01/2004 SAWLA Jan Open ­ SASI    196.45
5 Kristie Amadio         85 QLD    64.55     77.5     92.5   170.0 24/05/2004World Junior Championships ­ Belarus    194.79
6 Rebecca Brooke         87 NT     65.78     72.5     85.0   157.5 7/08/2004Open Competition ­ Darwin    178.84
7 Holly Collyer          88 QLD    68.30     67.5     87.5   155.0 10/07/2004Open & U20 Championships ­ Chandler    173.02
8 Victoria Cocks         85 SA     63.74     65.0     80.0   145.0 6/11/2004 SAWLA U18/U23/Open ­ SASI    167.18
9 Tanya Harden           78 QLD    65.00     57.5     70.0   127.5 21/08/2004QWA League & Masters rnd 3 ­ Chandler    145.60
10 Tionette Stoddard      74 ACT    64.00     55.0     70.0   125.0 31/07/2004 ACT Championships ­ Canberra    143.83

                   
75Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Deborah Lovely         83 QLD    74.60     97.5   117.5   215.0 26/06/2004Olympic Team Nomination Trials ­ Hawthorn    231.67
2 Amanda Phillips        81 QLD    74.86     85.0   105.0   190.0 21/02/2004QWA League & Masters, R1 ­ Chandler    204.48
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3 Sarah Stranan          81 VIC    73.30     87.5   100.0   187.5 7/08/2004 Touchdown Tours Cup ­ Geelong    203.36
4 Melissa Nightingale    81 QLD    71.90     80.0   100.0   180.0 10/07/2004Open & U20 Championships ­ Chandler    196.68
5 Belinda Van Tienen     86 VIC    71.00     77.5   100.0   177.5 30/10/2004Mermet Cup International ­ Hawthorn    194.92
6 Holly Collyer          88 QLD    70.25     67.5     87.5   155.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    170.95
7 Carolyn Purcell        73 ACT    74.55     70.0     82.5   152.5 21/05/2004 Burwood Club Comp. ­ Burwood    164.37
8 Tara Crosswell         85 TAS    74.68     67.5     85.0   152.5 29/05/2004 Presidents Cup round 4 ­ Launceston    164.26
9 Natasha Parker         89 TAS    73.80     67.5     82.5   150.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    162.27
10 Christina Watkins      88 QLD    71.50     60.0     80.0   140.0 27/03/2004 Sunshine Coast Open ­ Nambour    153.31

                   
75+Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 

1 Deborah Lovely         83 QLD    77.90     95.0   115.0   210.0 10/07/2004Open & U20 Championships ­ Chandler    222.96
2 Jamila Boutros         84 NSW  107.55     85.0   105.0   190.0 23/10/2004 Burwood Club Competition ­ Burwood    190.19
3 Jenna Myers            86 TAS    90.10     80.0   107.5   187.5 9/10/2004 Presidents Cup rnd 7 ­ Hobart    191.68
4 Camilla Fogagnolo      86 TAS    84.25     82.5   102.5   185.0 26/06/2004 Presidents Cup, rnd 5 ­ Hobart    192.01
5 Amanda Phillips        81 QLD    78.30     77.5   100.0   177.5 13/11/2004Qld 2000 Tournament ­ Chandler    188.14
6 Saree Williams         76 VIC    82.25     80.0     97.5   177.5 3/04/2004Musashi Cup & VWA Open ­ Hawthorn    185.41
7 Emma Torney            76 VIC  105.50     72.5     95.0   167.5 11/12/2004 Hawthorn Championships ­ Hawthorn    167.83
8 Melissa Turnbull       79 QLD  161.40     72.5     95.0   167.5 22/05/2004QWA League & Masters rnd 2 ­ Toowoomba    167.50
9 Lindsay Borg           82 NSW    90.90     70.0     95.0   165.0 12/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    168.39
10 Sharyn Scott           71 NT     87.40     70.0     92.5   162.5 7/08/2004Open Competition ­ Darwin    167.19

 

FEMALE U20 RANKINGS

48Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Melinda Janke          87 QLD    46.70     50.0     67.5   117.5 10/07/2004Open & U20 Championships ­ Chandler    165.03
2 Dana De Bondt          89 VIC    47.60     32.5     45.0     77.5 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    107.28
3 Stephanie Campbell     90 VIC    43.10     30.0     42.5     72.5 20/10/2004 Vic Schools Championships ­ Lilydale    108.62
4 Amanda Scopel          87 VIC    47.60     32.5     40.0     72.5 28/10/2004 Vic Schools Championships ­ Malvern    100.36
5 Meg Stafford           91 VIC    43.00     30.0     40.0     70.0 20/10/2004 Vic Schools Championships ­ Lilydale    105.08
6 Ashleigh Ives          89 VIC    47.30     27.5     42.5     70.0 20/10/2004 Vic Schools Championships ­ Lilydale      97.36
7 Caitlin Preece         90 SA     47.25     20.0     30.0     50.0 26/11/2004 Eyre Peninsula Championships ­ Wudinna      69.60
8 Bonnie Heddle          91 SA     47.76     17.5     30.0     47.5 18/06/2004 SAWLA June Open & School Champ. ­ Kadina      65.58
9 Jessica Crispe         92 SA     43.76     20.0     25.0     45.0 6/11/2004 SAWLA U18/U23/Open ­ SASI      66.57
10 Sarah Damon            90 VIC    45.10     20.0     25.0     45.0 12/03/2004 VWA Open, U16 & U18 Championships ­ Hawthorn      64.96

                   
53Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Erika Yamasaki         87 QLD    52.80     70.0     87.5   157.5 9/10/2004QWA League & Masters Final ­ Chandler    202.58
2 Davina Hughes          89 QLD    52.80     52.5     72.5   125.0 10/07/2004Open & U20 Championships ­ Chandler    160.78
3 Rachel Tyson           85 SA     52.98     55.0     70.0   125.0 6/11/2004 SAWLA U18/U23/Open ­ SASI    160.41
4 Jessica Edge           86 SA     52.85     55.0     67.5   122.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    157.46
5 Alex Wragg             89 VIC    53.00     42.5     52.5     95.0 12/03/2004 VWA Open, U16 & U18 Championships ­ Hawthorn    121.88
6 Alecia Lovelock        90 WA     50.85     37.5     52.5     90.0 29/08/2004 Premier Cup ­ Armadale    118.76
7 Dana De Bondt          89 VIC    52.15     35.0     47.5     82.5 4/08/2004 Sport & Recreation Cup ­ Hawthorn    106.99
8 Socheata Be            89 VIC    51.65     35.0     42.5     77.5 4/08/2004 Sport & Recreation Cup ­ Hawthorn    101.17
9 Malisa Klicke          90 SA     50.80     25.0     32.5     57.5 11/12/2004 Phoenix Invitational ­ SASI      75.92
10 Katherine Cook         87 WA     48.55     25.0     30.0     55.0 8/02/2004WWA U16 & U18 Champ. ­ Armadale      75.02

                   
58Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Maria Tsoukalis        87 NT     57.95     70.0     82.5   152.5 13/03/2004Open competition ­ Darwin    185.11
2 Davina Hughes          89 QLD    54.80     60.0     77.5   137.5 19/11/2004 TWA Club competition ­ Toowoomba    172.65
3 Victoria Cocks         85 SA     57.15     60.0     75.0   135.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    165.21
4 Liana Lambert          88 QLD    57.70     60.0     72.5   132.5 23/10/2004Qld All Schools Championships ­ Toowoomba    161.24
5 Rachel Tyson           85 SA     53.64     60.0     70.0   130.0 11/12/2004 Phoenix Invitational ­ SASI    165.48
6 Jessica Edge           86 SA     54.88     55.0     70.0   125.0 14/08/2004 SAWLA U14&U16 Champ & Open ­ SASI    156.81
7 Alex Wragg             89 VIC    57.55     45.0     60.0   105.0 11/12/2004 Hawthorn Championships ­ Hawthorn    127.97
8 Prisilla Kennedy       85 VIC    57.24     35.0     55.0     90.0 11/12/2004 Phoenix Invitational ­ SASI    110.04
9 Kate Van Woerkom       88 VIC    57.10     35.0     52.5     87.5 17/03/2004 Vic Schools League ­ Hawthorn    107.14
10 Lauren Watkins         90 SA     53.92     37.5     40.0     77.5 11/12/2004 Phoenix Invitational ­ SASI      98.32

                   
63Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Kristie Amadio         85 QLD    62.85     75.0     90.0   165.0 5/05/2004Oceania & Sth Pacific Champ. ­ Suva    191.59
2 Tammie Hampton         87 QLD    61.85     65.0     80.0   145.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    169.77
3 Rebecca Brooke         87 NT     62.30     67.5     77.5   145.0 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    169.13
4 Tammie Bower           87 QLD    61.90     65.0     77.5   142.5 6/03/2004Qld U16 & U18 Championships ­ Toowoomba    166.78
5 Victoria Cocks         85 SA     62.90     62.5     80.0   142.5 11/12/2004 Phoenix Invitational ­ SASI    165.40
6 Liana Lambert          88 QLD    59.65     60.0     72.5   132.5 13/11/2004Qld 2000 Tournament ­ Chandler    158.21
7 Juanita White          87 NSW    61.60     55.0     67.5   122.5 11/12/2004 Bruce Walsh Memorial ­ Burwood    143.74
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8 Trina Egelstaff        88 QLD    62.60     50.0     65.0   115.0 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    133.81
9 Mary Ellicott          86 VIC    62.90     50.0     60.0   110.0 12/03/2004 VWA Open, U16 & U18 Championships ­ Hawthorn    127.68
10 Casey Kahi             90 QLD    62.15     47.5     60.0   107.5 18/12/2004 Cougars Open Club Comp. ­ Chandler    125.55

                   
69Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Belinda Van Tienen     86 VIC    68.95     80.0     97.5   177.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    197.32
2 Kristie Amadio         85 QLD    64.55     77.5     92.5   170.0 24/05/2004World Junior Championships ­ Belarus    194.79
3 Rebecca Brooke         87 NT     65.78     72.5     85.0   157.5 7/08/2004Open Competition ­ Darwin    178.84
4 Holly Collyer          88 QLD    68.30     67.5     87.5   155.0 10/07/2004Open & U20 Championships ­ Chandler    173.02
5 Victoria Cocks         85 SA     63.74     65.0     80.0   145.0 6/11/2004 SAWLA U18/U23/Open ­ SASI    167.18
6 Mary Ellicott          86 VIC    64.90     55.0     65.0   120.0 17/04/2004 National U16 & U18 Championships ­ Chandler    137.14
7 Juanita White          87 NSW    63.75     47.5     60.0   107.5 9/10/2004 NSWWA Training Camp ­ Canberra    123.93
8 Elena Palamara         86 NSW    65.40     45.0     62.5   107.5 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    122.40
9 Jessica Anderson       87 SA     65.36     35.0     50.0     85.0 18/06/2004 SAWLA June Open & School Champ. ­ Kadina      96.81
10 Meghan Wragg           87 VIC    66.50     30.0     42.5     72.5 11/12/2004 Hawthorn Championships ­ Hawthorn      81.91

                   
75Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 
1 Belinda Van Tienen     86 VIC    71.00     77.5   100.0   177.5 30/10/2004Mermet Cup International ­ Hawthorn    194.92
2 Holly Collyer          88 QLD    70.25     67.5     87.5   155.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    170.95
3 Tara Crosswell         85 TAS    74.68     67.5     85.0   152.5 29/05/2004 Presidents Cup round 4 ­ Launceston    164.26
4 Natasha Parker         89 TAS    73.80     67.5     82.5   150.0 10/09/2004 Australian Championships ­ Launceston    162.27
5 Christina Watkins      88 QLD    71.50     60.0     80.0   140.0 27/03/2004 Sunshine Coast Open ­ Nambour    153.31
6 Lauren Joyner          90 WA     74.45     45.0     55.0   100.0 29/08/2004 Premier Cup ­ Armadale    107.83
7 Lucy Randle            88 SA     71.42     37.5     57.5     95.0 17/07/2004 SAWLA July Open ­ SASI    104.08
8 Georgina Saunderson    86 SA     73.90     42.5     52.5     95.0 31/01/2004 SAWLA Jan Open ­ SASI    102.72
9 Rhiannon Scrivener     89 WA     71.60     37.5     45.0     82.5 13/08/2004 Special Club Competition ­ Armadale      90.29
10 Rhianan Patching       89 QLD    74.30     35.0     47.5     82.5 6/03/2004Qld U16 & U18 Championships ­ Toowoomba      89.03

                   
75+Kg Name YOB State  B/Wt   Snatch   C & J   Total  Date Competition  Sinclair 

1 Jamila Boutros         84 NSW  107.55     85.0   105.0   190.0 23/10/2004 Burwood Club Competition ­ Burwood    190.19
2 Jenna Myers            86 TAS    90.10     80.0   107.5   187.5 9/10/2004 Presidents Cup rnd 7 ­ Hobart    191.68
3 Camilla Fogagnolo      86 TAS    84.25     82.5   102.5   185.0 26/06/2004 Presidents Cup, rnd 5 ­ Hobart    192.01
4 Kate Linford           87 VIC    88.60     67.5     85.0   152.5 11/12/2004 Hawthorn Championships ­ Hawthorn    156.44
5 Fiona Scutter          86 SA     89.25     50.0     67.5   117.5 13/03/2004 SAWLA U20 Championships ­ SASI    120.35
6 Aleksandra Sukunda     87 VIC    88.60     47.5     62.5   110.0 11/12/2004 Hawthorn Championships ­ Hawthorn    112.84
7 Bridget Roberts        86 SA   135.16     50.0     60.0   110.0 18/06/2004 SAWLA June Open & School Champ. ­ Kadina    110.00
8 Katherine Woromicki    86 VIC    83.60     40.0     52.5     92.5 28/10/2004 Vic Schools Championships ­ Malvern      96.20
9 Georgina Saunderson    86 SA     76.45     37.5     50.0     87.5 22/05/2004 State Masters & Open ­ SASI      93.48
10 Natasha Zaitseva       91 VIC    88.50     35.0     50.0     85.0 28/10/2004 Vic Schools Championships ­ Malvern      87.21


